Position

Public Works Supervisor
Lead Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Laborer-Temporary

Other Positions Held City

Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough

Department

Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street

Total Wages

$134,234
$91,242
$90,294
$84,773
$1,600

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,632
$37,343
$30,773
$37,855

$0



