Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Supervisor		Hillsborough	Public Works-Street	\$134,234	\$42,632
Lead Maintenance Worker		Hillsborough	Public Works-Street	\$91,242	\$37,343
Maintenance Worker II		Hillsborough	Public Works-Street	\$90,294	\$30,773
Maintenance Worker II		Hillsborough	Public Works-Street	\$84,773	\$37,855
Laborer-Temporary		Hillsborough	Public Works-Street	\$1,600	\$0